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Trofeo BertolettiPereyra Juan Carlos 155,5827252,5-10597,06Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiDe Giovanni Niccolò 154,5864230-8382,05Toplifters Milano2 Senior
AssolutiPereyra Juan Carlos 147,2211232,5-9391,48Toplifters Milano3 Senior
AssolutiCusano Anthony 146,0616232,5-9392,99S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Junior
AssolutiPoliandri Domingo 146,0468232,5-10593,01Bliss Ssd -ancona-5 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiNicolin Davide 143,8451245-120110,85Forma Club Monza6 Senior
AssolutiD'ovidio Claudio 141,6683235-105102,48S S Lazio Powerlifting7 Master 1
AssolutiContenta Antonio 141,1636230-10597,96S S Lazio Powerlifting8 Senior
AssolutiCasuscelli Marco 137,4927190-7473,38Forma Club Monza9 Senior
AssolutiFarina Christian 135,0830235120120,09Forma Club Monza10 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiVeraldi Giuseppe 133,6984220-105100,36Forma Club Monza11 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiSgaramella Massimo 133,6917245120165Barbarian's Power Club12 Master 1
AssolutiMirabelli Andrea 132,6256220-105102,48Bulls Powerlifting Torino13 Senior
AssolutiDi Martino Mattia 130,1955230120129,4S S Lazio Powerlifting14 Senior
AssolutiGaravaglia Andrea 128,6032190-8381,11Powerlifting Magenta15 Senior
AssolutiEl Boujaoudi Mouchine 127,7607147,5-5959S S Lazio Powerlifting16 Senior
AssolutiFalcone Luigi 125,1167195-9389,12Barbarian's Power Club17 Senior
AssolutiBrivio Luigi 123,0613212,5-120116,48Forma Club Monza18 Master 1
AssolutiMerlo Matteo 121,9124192,5-9391,45Forma Club Monza19 Senior
AssolutiVirdis Marco 121,6393192,5-9391,87Forma Club Monza20 Senior
AssolutiLise Gianluca 119,5107200-105105New Rage Lift Caerano S.21 Senior
AssolutiZaino Andrea 119,0048150-6665,18Toplifters Milano22 Senior
AssolutiAvico Andrea 118,8046205-120116,15Forma Club Monza23 Senior
AssolutiRaffaele Luigi 118,5847190-10594,3Powerlifting Magenta Mi24 Senior
AssolutiFrizzi Antonio 116,5181160-7472,74Forma Club Monza25 Senior
AssolutiMillul Marco 115,7652167,5-8378,48Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-26 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiFendoni Tiziano 115,7499170-8380,34Powerlifting Magenta Mi27 Senior
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Trofeo BertolettiCusanno Vincenzo 115,6682185-10593,94Forma Club Monza28 Master 1
AssolutiBoccuzzi Michele 115,4121160-7473,71Functional Training29 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiDrusin Andrea 112,9679142,5-6665,24Fvg Strenght Udine30 Junior
AssolutiPilia Nicola 112,2265187,5-105104,51Powerlifting Genova31 Junior
AssolutiMastrolonardo Antonio 111,0219165-8381,9Functional Training32 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiLalario Bartolomeo 109,9567190-120116,79Forma Club Monza33 Master 2
AssolutiZedda Alessio 109,9065152,5-7473,8Bulls Powerlifting Torino34 Junior
AssolutiMurgia Federico 107,9645137,5-6666S S Lazio Powerlifting35 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiCamparsi Alessandro 107,8666180-105104,16Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd36 Senior
AssolutiSemplici Stefano 106,9237157,5-8380,72Powerlifting Magenta37 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiD'alessandro Giovanni 106,6793130-6662,65Selezione Atletica Pesante38 Master 2
AssolutiLalario Bartolomeo 106,2363185120120,61Forma Club Monza39 Master 2
AssolutiZilio  Flavio 105,4745175-105102,54Asd Cocoon Ferrara40 Master 1
AssolutiPugliese Alex 105,2401165-9390,16Bulls Torino Powerlifting41 Senior
AssolutiPasqui Edoardo 105,1141145-7473,2Asd Pro Viribus Prato42 Senior
AssolutiPieragostini Antonmario 104,0595160-9386,88Ss Lazio Powerlifting Roma43 Senior
AssolutiRedaelli Marco 103,2474170-105100,52Forma Club Monza44 Senior
AssolutiGrassi Gionata 102,8799162,5-9391,51Lions Powerlifting Livorno45 Senior
AssolutiCostantino Fabio 100,9735127,5-6665,32Bulls Powerlifting Torino46 Junior
AssolutiArtuso Alessandro 100,8623172,5-120112,42Forma Club Monza47 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiOldani Valerio 100,8245115-5958,24Toplifters Milano48 Senior
AssolutiDanzi Stefano 100,7508155-9386,97Bulls Torino Powerlifting49 Junior
AssolutiManca Andrea 100,7099137,5-7472,17Asd Cocoon Ferrara50 Senior
AssolutiFerazzoli Simone 100,1153145-8378,6Ss Lazio Powerlifting Roma51 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiPeluso Michele 98,0026175120138,02Forma Club Monza52 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiFulvi Fabiano 97,9677152,5-9388,91Lions Powerlifting Livorno53 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiGreco Jacopo 96,4833160-105102,4Barbarian's Power Club54 Subjunior
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Trofeo BertolettiArtuso Alessandro 96,0887160-105103,54Forma Club Monza55 Senior
AssolutiD'alessandro Giovanni 95,6413110-5958,76Selezione Atletica Pesante56 Master 2
AssolutiMasiello Stefano 92,0144140-9385,25Bulls Torino Powerlifting57 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMasala Alessio 91,7904140-9385,62Selezione Atletica Pesante58 Senior
AssolutiMancini Alessio 88,7114140-9391,35Powerlifting Genova59 Senior
AssolutiVaschetto Piero 84,9129105-6663,72Bulls Torino Powerlifting60 Junior
AssolutiPanariello Carmine 84,2649130-9387,42Forma Club Monza61 Subjunior
AssolutiCarraro Cristiano 83,4104135-10596,45Functional Training62 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiLazzaroni Simone 78,4720105-7470,25Barbarian's Power Club63 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiCosta Lorenzo 73,389287,5-6661,12Body Planet Trento64 Master 3
AssolutiCirillo Fabio 69,690180-5958,64Bulls Torino Powerlifting65 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiProsperini Piergianni 64,0271115120143,55Forma Club Monza66 Master 4
Trofeo BertolettiGiummarra Franco 57,970965-5957,2Forma Club Monza67 Master 3
AssolutiZincone Luigi 55,307190-10597,67Bulls Torino Powerlifting68 Senior
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-59
AssolutiEl Boujaoudi Mouchine 127,7607147,559S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiOldani Valerio 100,824511558,24Toplifters Milano2 Senior
AssolutiD'alessandro Giovanni 95,641311058,76Selezione Atletica Pesante3 Master 2
AssolutiCirillo Fabio 69,69018058,64Bulls Torino Powerlifting4 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiGiummarra Franco 57,97096557,2Forma Club Monza5 Master 3

-66
AssolutiZaino Andrea 119,004815065,18Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiDrusin Andrea 112,9679142,565,24Fvg Strenght Udine3 Junior
AssolutiMurgia Federico 107,9645137,566S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiD'alessandro Giovanni 106,679313062,65Selezione Atletica Pesante5 Master 2
AssolutiCostantino Fabio 100,9735127,565,32Bulls Powerlifting Torino6 Junior
AssolutiVaschetto Piero 84,912910563,72Bulls Torino Powerlifting7 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiCosta Lorenzo 73,389287,561,12Body Planet Trento8 Master 3

-74
AssolutiCasuscelli Marco 137,492719073,38Forma Club Monza1 Senior
AssolutiFrizzi Antonio 116,518116072,74Forma Club Monza2 Senior
AssolutiBoccuzzi Michele 115,412116073,71Functional Training3 Senior
AssolutiZedda Alessio 109,9065152,573,8Bulls Powerlifting Torino4 Junior
AssolutiPasqui Edoardo 105,114114573,2Asd Pro Viribus Prato5 Senior
AssolutiManca Andrea 100,7099137,572,17Asd Cocoon Ferrara6 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiLazzaroni Simone 78,472010570,25Barbarian's Power Club7 Junior

-83
Trofeo BertolettiDe Giovanni Niccolò 154,586423082,05Toplifters Milano1 Senior
AssolutiGaravaglia Andrea 128,603219081,11Powerlifting Magenta2 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiFendoni Tiziano 115,749917080,34Powerlifting Magenta Mi3 Senior
AssolutiMillul Marco 115,7652167,578,48Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-4 Senior
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AssolutiMastrolonardo Antonio 111,021916581,9Functional Training5 Master 1
AssolutiSemplici Stefano 106,9237157,580,72Powerlifting Magenta6 Senior
AssolutiFerazzoli Simone 100,115314578,6Ss Lazio Powerlifting Roma7 Senior

-93
AssolutiPereyra Juan Carlos 147,2211232,591,48Toplifters Milano1 Senior
AssolutiCusano Anthony 146,0616232,592,99S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Junior
AssolutiFalcone Luigi 125,116719589,12Barbarian's Power Club3 Senior
AssolutiMerlo Matteo 121,9124192,591,45Forma Club Monza4 Senior
AssolutiVirdis Marco 121,6393192,591,87Forma Club Monza5 Senior
AssolutiPugliese Alex 105,240116590,16Bulls Torino Powerlifting6 Senior
AssolutiGrassi Gionata 102,8799162,591,51Lions Powerlifting Livorno7 Senior
AssolutiPieragostini Antonmario 104,059516086,88Ss Lazio Powerlifting Roma8 Senior
AssolutiDanzi Stefano 100,750815586,97Bulls Torino Powerlifting9 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiFulvi Fabiano 97,9677152,588,91Lions Powerlifting Livorno10 Master 1
AssolutiMasiello Stefano 92,014414085,25Bulls Torino Powerlifting11 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMasala Alessio 91,790414085,62Selezione Atletica Pesante12 Senior
AssolutiMancini Alessio 88,711414091,35Powerlifting Genova13 Senior
AssolutiPanariello Carmine 84,264913087,42Forma Club Monza14 Subjunior

-105
Trofeo BertolettiPereyra Juan Carlos 155,5827252,597,06Toplifters Milano1 Senior
AssolutiD'ovidio Claudio 141,6683235102,48S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 1
AssolutiPoliandri Domingo 146,0468232,593,01Bliss Ssd -ancona-3 Senior
AssolutiContenta Antonio 141,163623097,96S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiVeraldi Giuseppe 133,6984220100,36Forma Club Monza5 Senior
AssolutiMirabelli Andrea 132,6256220102,48Bulls Powerlifting Torino6 Senior
AssolutiLise Gianluca 119,5107200105New Rage Lift Caerano S.7 Senior
AssolutiRaffaele Luigi 118,584719094,3Powerlifting Magenta Mi8 Senior
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AssolutiPilia Nicola 112,2265187,5104,51Powerlifting Genova9 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti Cusanno Vincenzo 115,668218593,94Forma Club Monza10 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiCamparsi Alessandro 107,8666180104,16Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd11 Senior
AssolutiZilio  Flavio 105,4745175102,54Asd Cocoon Ferrara12 Master 1
AssolutiRedaelli Marco 103,2474170100,52Forma Club Monza13 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiGreco Jacopo 96,4833160102,4Barbarian's Power Club14 Subjunior
Trofeo BertolettiArtuso Alessandro 96,0887160103,54Forma Club Monza15 Senior
AssolutiCarraro Cristiano 83,410413596,45Functional Training16 Junior
AssolutiZincone Luigi 55,30719097,67Bulls Torino Powerlifting17 Senior

-120
Trofeo BertolettiNicolin Davide 143,8451245110,85Forma Club Monza1 Senior
AssolutiBrivio Luigi 123,0613212,5116,48Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
AssolutiAvico Andrea 118,8046205116,15Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiLalario Bartolomeo 109,9567190116,79Forma Club Monza4 Master 2
AssolutiArtuso Alessandro 100,8623172,5112,42Forma Club Monza6 Senior

+120
Trofeo BertolettiSgaramella Massimo 133,6917245165Barbarian's Power Club1 Master 1
AssolutiFarina Christian 135,0830235120,09Forma Club Monza2 Senior
AssolutiDi Martino Mattia 130,1955230129,4S S Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior
AssolutiLalario Bartolomeo 106,2363185120,61Forma Club Monza5 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiPeluso Michele 98,0026175138,02Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiProsperini Piergianni 64,0271115143,55Forma Club Monza7 Master 4
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Subjunior
Trofeo BertolettiGreco Jacopo 96,4833160-105102,4Barbarian's Power Club1
AssolutiPanariello Carmine 84,2649130-9387,42Forma Club Monza2

Junior
AssolutiCusano Anthony 146,0616232,5-9392,99S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Trofeo BertolettiDrusin Andrea 112,9679142,5-6665,24Fvg Strenght Udine3
AssolutiPilia Nicola 112,2265187,5-105104,51Powerlifting Genova4
AssolutiZedda Alessio 109,9065152,5-7473,8Bulls Powerlifting Torino5
AssolutiMurgia Federico 107,9645137,5-6666S S Lazio Powerlifting6
AssolutiCostantino Fabio 100,9735127,5-6665,32Bulls Powerlifting Torino7
AssolutiDanzi Stefano 100,7508155-9386,97Bulls Torino Powerlifting8
AssolutiVaschetto Piero 84,9129105-6663,72Bulls Torino Powerlifting9
AssolutiCarraro Cristiano 83,4104135-10596,45Functional Training10
Trofeo BertolettiLazzaroni Simone 78,4720105-7470,25Barbarian's Power Club11

Senior
Trofeo BertolettiPereyra Juan Carlos 155,5827252,5-10597,06Toplifters Milano1
Trofeo BertolettiDe Giovanni Niccolò 154,5864230-8382,05Toplifters Milano2
AssolutiPereyra Juan Carlos 147,2211232,5-9391,48Toplifters Milano3
AssolutiPoliandri Domingo 146,0468232,5-10593,01Bliss Ssd -ancona-4
Trofeo BertolettiNicolin Davide 143,8451245-120110,85Forma Club Monza5
AssolutiContenta Antonio 141,1636230-10597,96S S Lazio Powerlifting6
AssolutiCasuscelli Marco 137,4927190-7473,38Forma Club Monza7
AssolutiFarina Christian 135,0830235+120120,09Forma Club Monza8
Trofeo BertolettiVeraldi Giuseppe 133,6984220-105100,36Forma Club Monza9
AssolutiMirabelli Andrea 132,6256220-105102,48Bulls Powerlifting Torino10
AssolutiDi Martino Mattia 130,1955230+120129,4S S Lazio Powerlifting11
AssolutiGaravaglia Andrea 128,6032190-8381,11Powerlifting Magenta12
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AssolutiEl Boujaoudi Mouchine 127,7607147,5-5959S S Lazio Powerlifting13
AssolutiFalcone Luigi 125,1167195-9389,12Barbarian's Power Club14
AssolutiMerlo Matteo 121,9124192,5-9391,45Forma Club Monza15
AssolutiVirdis Marco 121,6393192,5-9391,87Forma Club Monza16
AssolutiLise Gianluca 119,5107200-105105New Rage Lift Caerano S.17
AssolutiZaino Andrea 119,0048150-6665,18Toplifters Milano18
AssolutiAvico Andrea 118,8046205-120116,15Forma Club Monza19
AssolutiRaffaele Luigi 118,5847190-10594,3Powerlifting Magenta Mi20
AssolutiFrizzi Antonio 116,5181160-7472,74Forma Club Monza21
AssolutiMillul Marco 115,7652167,5-8378,48Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-22
Trofeo BertolettiFendoni Tiziano 115,7499170-8380,34Powerlifting Magenta Mi23
AssolutiBoccuzzi Michele 115,4121160-7473,71Functional Training24
Trofeo BertolettiCamparsi Alessandro 107,8666180-105104,16Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd25
AssolutiSemplici Stefano 106,9237157,5-8380,72Powerlifting Magenta26
AssolutiPugliese Alex 105,2401165-9390,16Bulls Torino Powerlifting27
AssolutiPasqui Edoardo 105,1141145-7473,2Asd Pro Viribus Prato28
AssolutiPieragostini Antonmario 104,0595160-9386,88Ss Lazio Powerlifting Roma29
AssolutiRedaelli Marco 103,2474170-105100,52Forma Club Monza30
AssolutiGrassi Gionata 102,8799162,5-9391,51Lions Powerlifting Livorno31
AssolutiArtuso Alessandro 100,8623172,5-120112,42Forma Club Monza33
Trofeo BertolettiOldani Valerio 100,8245115-5958,24Toplifters Milano34
AssolutiManca Andrea 100,7099137,5-7472,17Asd Cocoon Ferrara35
AssolutiFerazzoli Simone 100,1153145-8378,6Ss Lazio Powerlifting Roma36
Trofeo BertolettiPeluso Michele 98,0026175+120138,02Forma Club Monza37
Trofeo BertolettiArtuso Alessandro 96,0887160-105103,54Forma Club Monza38
AssolutiMasiello Stefano 92,0144140-9385,25Bulls Torino Powerlifting39
Trofeo BertolettiMasala Alessio 91,7904140-9385,62Selezione Atletica Pesante40



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp              Cat               Totale       Wilks           Luogo

Panca Uomini Cat. Eta' Gear Sch

AssolutiMancini Alessio 88,7114140-9391,35Powerlifting Genova41
AssolutiCirillo Fabio 69,690180-5958,64Bulls Torino Powerlifting42
AssolutiZincone Luigi 55,307190-10597,67Bulls Torino Powerlifting43

Master 1
AssolutiD'ovidio Claudio 141,6683235-105102,48S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Trofeo BertolettiSgaramella Massimo 133,6917245+120165Barbarian's Power Club2
AssolutiBrivio Luigi 123,0613212,5-120116,48Forma Club Monza3
Trofeo BertolettiCusanno Vincenzo 115,6682185-10593,94Forma Club Monza5
AssolutiMastrolonardo Antonio 111,0219165-8381,9Functional Training6
AssolutiZilio  Flavio 105,4745175-105102,54Asd Cocoon Ferrara7
Trofeo BertolettiFulvi Fabiano 97,9677152,5-9388,91Lions Powerlifting Livorno8

Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiLalario Bartolomeo 109,9567190-120116,79Forma Club Monza1
Trofeo BertolettiD'alessandro Giovanni 106,6793130-6662,65Selezione Atletica Pesante2
AssolutiLalario Bartolomeo 106,2363185+120120,61Forma Club Monza3
AssolutiD'alessandro Giovanni 95,6413110-5958,76Selezione Atletica Pesante4

Master 3
Trofeo BertolettiCosta Lorenzo 73,389287,5-6661,12Body Planet Trento1
Trofeo BertolettiGiummarra Franco 57,970965-5957,2Forma Club Monza2

Master 4
Trofeo BertolettiProsperini Piergianni 64,0271115+120143,55Forma Club Monza1
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AssolutiGarra Carola 167,3304155-6362,57S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
AssolutiMarzadro Eleonora 121,6174122,5-7270,21Powerlifting Genova2 Senior
AssolutiMancini Sabrina 117,9082100-5755,85S S Lazio Powerlifting3 Junior
AssolutiMarostica Silvia 110,2341120-8479,44Bulls Torino Powerlifting4 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiMigliacci Paola 107,351292,5-5756,99S S Lazio Powerlifting5 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiStenghel Anna 105,753384-5251,34Body Planet Trento6 Master 1
AssolutiDi Trani Chiara 105,484587,5-5754,29Bulls Torino Powerlifting7 Senior
AssolutiPineda Whelma 105,141397,5-6362,66Forma Club Monza8 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiStucchi Manuela 102,584580-5250,12Forma Club Monza9 Master 2
AssolutiBellini Elisa 100,5324110-8480,17Toplifters Milano10 Senior
AssolutiOrlando Eugenia 98,533790-6361,43New Rage Lift Caerano S.11 Senior
AssolutiPeti Barbara 98,015372,5-4746,66S S Lazio Powerlifting12 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiRodina Alessia 93,445585-6361,1Forma Club Monza13 Master 1
AssolutiManzari Nunzia 91,869277,5-5755,47Functional Training14 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiRodriguez Grisel 90,676575-5754,09Forma Club Monza15 Junior
AssolutiPerego Nicoletta 89,389382,5-6362,27Forma Club Monza16 Master 2
AssolutiMarabini Tamara 88,825211084?Forma Club Monza17 Senior
AssolutiDel Duca Sara 88,129790-7271,65Selezione Atletica Pesante18 Master 3
AssolutiFlamini Giada 86,808180-6362,15Forma Club Monza19 Master 1
AssolutiArosio Erica 85,902483-7266,21Forma Club Monza20 Subjunior
AssolutiMasci Manuela 76,723670-6361,34S S Lazio Powerlifting21 Senior
AssolutiMontorio Daniela 75,583360-5251,3Bulls Torino Powerlifting22 Master 1
AssolutiPolce Serena 72,996965-6359,44Selezione Atletica Pesante23 Senior
AssolutiBarchiesi Silvia 72,914777,5-8476,27S S Lazio Powerlifting24 Senior
AssolutiRomano Roberta 71,215160-5755,38Bulls Torino Powerlifting25 Senior
AssolutiMotta Valentina 60,278547,5-5250,81Bulls Torino Powerlifting26 Senior
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-47
AssolutiPeti Barbara 98,015372,546,66S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1

-52
Trofeo BertolettiStenghel Anna 105,75338451,34Body Planet Trento1 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiStucchi Manuela 102,58458050,12Forma Club Monza2 Master 2
AssolutiMontorio Daniela 75,58336051,3Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Master 1
AssolutiMotta Valentina 60,278547,550,81Bulls Torino Powerlifting4 Senior

-57
AssolutiMancini Sabrina 117,908210055,85S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiMigliacci Paola 107,351292,556,99S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 1
AssolutiDi Trani Chiara 105,484587,554,29Bulls Torino Powerlifting3 Senior
AssolutiManzari Nunzia 91,869277,555,47Functional Training4 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiRodriguez Grisel 90,67657554,09Forma Club Monza5 Junior
AssolutiRomano Roberta 71,21516055,38Bulls Torino Powerlifting6 Senior

-63
AssolutiGarra Carola 167,330415562,57S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
AssolutiPineda Whelma 105,141397,562,66Forma Club Monza2 Senior
AssolutiOrlando Eugenia 98,53379061,43New Rage Lift Caerano S.3 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiRodina Alessia 93,44558561,1Forma Club Monza4 Master 1
AssolutiPerego Nicoletta 89,389382,562,27Forma Club Monza5 Master 2
AssolutiFlamini Giada 86,80818062,15Forma Club Monza6 Master 1
AssolutiMasci Manuela 76,72367061,34S S Lazio Powerlifting7 Senior
AssolutiPolce Serena 72,99696559,44Selezione Atletica Pesante8 Senior

-72
AssolutiMarzadro Eleonora 121,6174122,570,21Powerlifting Genova1 Senior
AssolutiDel Duca Sara 88,12979071,65Selezione Atletica Pesante2 Master 3
AssolutiArosio Erica 85,90248366,21Forma Club Monza3 Subjunior
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-84
AssolutiMarostica Silvia 110,234112079,44Bulls Torino Powerlifting1 Junior
AssolutiBellini Elisa 100,532411080,17Toplifters Milano2 Senior
AssolutiBarchiesi Silvia 72,914777,576,27S S Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior

+84
AssolutiMarabini Tamara 88,8252110113,81Forma Club Monza1 Senior
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Subjunior
AssolutiArosio Erica 85,902483-7266,21Forma Club Monza1

Junior
AssolutiGarra Carola 167,3304155-6362,57S S Lazio Powerlifting1
AssolutiMancini Sabrina 117,9082100-5755,85S S Lazio Powerlifting2
AssolutiMarostica Silvia 110,2341120-8479,44Bulls Torino Powerlifting3
Trofeo BertolettiRodriguez Grisel 90,676575-5754,09Forma Club Monza4

Senior
AssolutiMarzadro Eleonora 121,6174122,5-7270,21Powerlifting Genova1
AssolutiDi Trani Chiara 105,484587,5-5754,29Bulls Torino Powerlifting2
AssolutiPineda Whelma 105,141397,5-6362,66Forma Club Monza3
AssolutiBellini Elisa 100,5324110-8480,17Toplifters Milano4
AssolutiOrlando Eugenia 98,533790-6361,43New Rage Lift Caerano S.5
AssolutiManzari Nunzia 91,869277,5-5755,47Functional Training6
AssolutiMarabini Tamara 88,8252110+84?Forma Club Monza7
AssolutiMasci Manuela 76,723670-6361,34S S Lazio Powerlifting8
AssolutiPolce Serena 72,996965-6359,44Selezione Atletica Pesante9
AssolutiBarchiesi Silvia 72,914777,5-8476,27S S Lazio Powerlifting10
AssolutiRomano Roberta 71,215160-5755,38Bulls Torino Powerlifting11
AssolutiMotta Valentina 60,278547,5-5250,81Bulls Torino Powerlifting12

Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiMigliacci Paola 107,351292,5-5756,99S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Trofeo BertolettiStenghel Anna 105,753384-5251,34Body Planet Trento2
AssolutiPeti Barbara 98,015372,5-4746,66S S Lazio Powerlifting3
Trofeo BertolettiRodina Alessia 93,445585-6361,1Forma Club Monza4
AssolutiFlamini Giada 86,808180-6362,15Forma Club Monza5
AssolutiMontorio Daniela 75,583360-5251,3Bulls Torino Powerlifting6
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Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiStucchi Manuela 102,584580-5250,12Forma Club Monza1
AssolutiPerego Nicoletta 89,389382,5-6362,27Forma Club Monza2

Master 3
AssolutiDel Duca Sara 88,129790-7271,65Selezione Atletica Pesante1


